Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - BRIAN ANDREW MEMORIAL(PE FOAL)(BCM25F) - N

Event

BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F
BCM25F

Tattoo
9ZP93
9ZP90
5ZP05
1ZP42
97M81
5ZP03
97P88
4ZM03
9ZP98

Name

COUNTYLINE MAZIE
ELUSIVE GAL
FRIEND REQUEST
HALLYSGURL

ITS ALL ABOUT FRED
LITTLE LOUIS

MR OLD HOME WEEK

OCEANVIEW GAMBLER

ROSEYS EL GIRL

TOTAL 9 RECORDS PRINTED

Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - BRIAN ANDREW MEMORIAL (SALE)(BCM25) -N

Event

BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25
BCM25

Tattoo
97P81
97P82
5ZP09
9ZP94
17P74
9ZP84
97P76
9ZP89
47M23
27558
9ZP96
1ZN35
2ZN04
5ZP10

Name

BIGRIG

BONMATI

CALL OF HONOR
DUSTY LANE MARGO
GO LIKE AROCKET
HOPONAROCKET
HOWMAC PRIME TIME
NIKWAY ROCKS IT
OCEANVIEW BANJO
OCEANVIEW ELSA

OCEANVIEWRAINDROPS

PLAYIN DIRTY TRIXS
SAULSBROOK TRIXIE
SHES GOT SPUNK

TOTAL 14 RECORDS PRINTED

Sex Sire

F
F
F
F
G
C
C
F
F

E L ROCKET

E L ROCKET

LEGION OF HONOR
MUSCLE MASS

MY MVP

E L ROCKET

E L ROCKET
WHEELING N DEALIN
E L ROCKET

Sex Sire

E LROCKET

E L ROCKET
LEGION OF HONOR
E L ROCKET

E LROCKET

E L ROCKET

E L ROCKET

E L ROCKET
WHEELING N DEALIN
E L ROCKET

E L ROCKET
TRIXTON

TRIXTON

LEGION OF HONOR

Dam

MAZIE DAWN
MADONNA

MISS KENNEDY
INCREDIBLE HALLY
ITS ALLABOUT SAM
GO WITH HER
KIMS PJS
CABOOSE

ROSEY RIVER

Dam

GINGER GLIDE
GLIDETOWIN

RICH DAYDREAMS
MUSCLE MANNEQUIN
PAYMENOWPAYMELATER
HOP UP

CHEEKY LITTLE MINX
LA LAHANOVER

TYNE VALLEY

KING KONG KATE
RAINBOW VALLEY
CAMCO LEXIE
UDERSCORE HANOVER
WINDEMERE ALLY
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